CITY OF HOLLYWOOD DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION

DATE: 5/1/2023

PROJECT: MCKINLEY STREET INTERCEPTOR VENTILATION AND TYLER STREET CONFLICT BOX REVISION

BID NUMBER: IFB-057-23-JJ

BID TABULATIONS

SOUTHEASTERN ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.

Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization and Demobilization (shall not exceed 7.5% of the sum of Bid Items No. 3 to No. 5).	Lump Sum	1	\$11,310.00	\$11,310.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic (3%)	Lump Sum	1	\$5,010.00	\$5,010.00
3	Record Drawings	Lump Sum	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
4	Prevention, Control & Abatement of Erosion & Water Pollution	Lump Sum	1	\$5,460.00	\$5,460.00
5	Demolish Existing 5' Sidewalk (Up to 25')	Lump Sum	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	Furnish & Install 8" Schedule 80 PVC (Up to 10' Depth)	Linear Foot	75	\$415.00	\$31,125.00
7	Manhole Tie-in	Each	2	\$3,510.00	\$7,020.00
8	40' Stand Pipe	Each	2	\$10,010.00	\$20,020.00
9	Furnish and Install Butterfly Valve and Valve Box	Each	2	\$2,970.00	\$5,940.00
10	Install 3' x 3' x 10' Concrete Pedestal 7' deep	Each	2	\$9,490.00	\$18,980.00
11	Install 3' x 3' x 5.5' Concrete Pedestal 5.5' deep	Each	1	\$5,590.00	\$5,590.00
12	Install 5' Wide Sidewalk (Up to 30')	Lump Sum	1	\$5,330.00	\$5,330.00
13	Remove & Replace Existing Manhole and Ring with Bolted type	Lump Sum	4	\$2,925.00	\$11,700.00
14	Connect 4" PVC Ventilation Pipe between Sewered Sections of Conflict Box	Lump Sum	1	\$21,710.00	\$21,710.00
15	Connect & Install Ventilation Pipe from Conflict Box to Roundabout	Lump Sum	1	\$5,070.00	\$5,070.00
16	McKinley St. Asphalt Restoration	Lump Sum	1	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00
17	McKinley St. Driveway Restoration	Lump Sum	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
18	McKinley St. Sod Restoration	Lump Sum	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
19	Tyler St. Asphalt & Brick Restoration	Lump Sum	1	\$3,640.00	\$3,640.00

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DIVISION

DATE: 5/1/2023

PROJECT: MCKINLEY STREET INTERCEPTOR VENTILATION AND TYLER STREET CONFLICT BOX REVISION

BID NUMBER: IFB-057-23-JJ

BID TABULATIONS

SOUTHEASTERN ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.

Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price
20	Tyler St. Roundabout Concrete & Vegetation Restoration	Lump Sum	1	\$6,630.00	\$6,630.00
21	Undefined Conditions Allowance (Input \$15,000 in this line item)	Allowance	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
22	Consideration for Indemnification (Input \$10 in this line item)	Lump Sum	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
	Grand Total				\$200,495.00